Torque Item Number 25% Safety Factor Included
20nm TMUS-20M/02 112 lbs
30nm TMUS-30M/02 167 lbs
40nm TMUS-40M/02 223 lbs
50nm TMUS-50M/02 279 lbs
60nm TMUS-60M/02 335 lbs
80nm TMUS-80M/02 447 lbs
100nm TMUS-100M/02 559 lbs
Torque Item Number 25% Safety Factor Included
20nm TMUS-20M/02 96 lbs
30nm TMUS-30M/02 144 lbs
40nm TMUS-40M/02 192 lbs
50nm TMUS-50M/02 240 lbs
60nm TMUS-60M/02 288 lbs
80nm TMUS-80M/02 385 lbs
100nm TMUS-100M/02 481 lbs
Torque Item Number 25% Safety Factor Included
20nm TMUS-20M/02 79 lbs
30nm TMUS-30M/02 118 lbs
40nm TMUS-40M/02 158 lbs
50nm TMUS-50M/02 198 lbs
60nm TMUS-60M/02 237 lbs
80nm TMUS-80M/02 317 lbs
100nm TMUS-100M/02 396 lbs
Torque Item Number 25% Safety Factor Included
140Nm TMUS140 471 lbs
180Nm TMUS180 606 lbs
230Nm TMUS230 775 lbs
300Nm TMUS300 1011 lbs
Motor Torque Specifications
100mm Motor Tube
85mm Motor Tube
70mm Motor Tube
60mm Motor Tube